
Be Safe 
       Be Respectful 
               Be Prepared 
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Staff and Parent Calendar –March 2024 
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“Kindergar t en 
Open House !”   

9:00 AM 

6 
 

7    
8th Grade Move up 

Pictures 

 
Spring School Pictures! 

Must wear Uniforms 
 

8 
Professional  

Development 
For Teacher 

Early Dismissal 
11:45 AM 

 
$ Due for Elmwood Zoo 

9 

10 
 

11 
 

12    
 
 

13    
SAC 

“Spring Title I!” 
Parent  Meet ing  
8:30-9:30 AM 

14 15 
 

16 

 

17       
 

18 
 
 

19 
Phi lade lphia  Zoo Trip  

 Grades K-2 

20 
Parent Meeting 

“Literacy” 
8:30-9:30 AM 

21    
Student V. Staff 

Basketball 
2:00-2:45 PM 

22 
Elmwood Zoo Trip  

Grades 3-8  

23 
 

24/ 
31 
 

25 
Spring Recess 

 
Schools Closed! 

!!! 

26 
Spring Recess 

 
Schools Closed! 

27 
Spring Recess 

 
Schools Closed! 

28 
Spring Recess 

 
Schools Closed! 

29 
Spring Recess 

 
Schools Closed! 

30 

Students need to come to school every day, on time, prepared, & with their uniforms!     

Mrs. Polk , Principal 
Mrs. Bradley, Assistant Principal 
Mrs. Campbell, Assistant Principal 
 
 
 

	

Potter Thomas School...  
         One Team, One Goal 
                       No Excuses! 
 

Happy B-Day! to those 
s tudents  and s ta f f   with 
birthdays in March 

 

 

 
 


