Be Safe Be Respectful Be Prepared

The School District of Philadelphia Potter-Thomas School

Mrs. Polk, Principal

Mrs. Bradley, Assistant Principal
Mrs. Campbell, Assistant Principal

Potter Thomas School...
One Team, One Goal
No Excuses!



Happy B-Day! to those students and staff with birthdays in March 3001 North 6th Street 215-400-7120 (Office)

Philadelphia, PA 19133 215-400-7121 (Fax)

Staff and Parent Calendar -March 2024



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
				8th Grade Move up	Professional	
		"Kindergarten		Pictures	Development	
		Open House!"			For Teacher	
		9:00 AM			Early Dismissal 11:45 AM	
				Spring School Pictures!	11.43 AW	
				Must wear Uniforms	\$ Due for Elmwood Zoo	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
			SAC			
			"Spring Title I!"			
			Parent Meeting			
			8:30-9:30 AM			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		Philadelphia Zoo Trip	Parent Meeting	Student V. Staff	Elmwood Zoo Trip	
		Grades K-2	"Literacy"	Basketball	Grades 3-8	
24 /	25	26	8:30-9:30 AM	2:00-2:45 PM	20	20
24/	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	Spring Recess	Spring Recess	Spring Recess	Spring Recess	Spring Recess	
			3636363636			
	Schools Closed!	Schools Closed!	Schools Closed!	Schools Closed!	Schools Closed!	
	→→→				with the six weife was	

Students need to come to school every day, on time, prepared, & with their uniforms!